:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7549059

Oct 15, 2023 - 23:37 (UTC)

In epoch 235,968 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 65184 - 0.016863023 ETH®
26.24 USD

2 65185 - 0.016921293 ETH®
26.33 USD

3 65186 - 0.057865492 ETH®
90.07 USD

4 65187 - 0.016818112 ETH®
26.17 USD

S 65188 - 0.058223867 ETH®
90.62 USD

6 65189 - 0.016933801 ETH®
26.35 USD

7 65190 - 0.016917669 ETH®
26.33 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7549059
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/235908
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/65184
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/65185
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/65186
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/65187
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/65188
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/65189
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/65190

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

65191

65192

65193

65194

65195

65196

65197

65198

65199

Validator Id

933513

Amount

- 0.016936253
26.36 USD

- 0.016976146
26.42 USD

- 0.016962994
26.40 USD

- 0.016893456
26.29 USD

- 0.016979231
26.42 USD

- 0.016968792
26.41 USD

- 0.016856836
26.23 USD

- 0.016858728
26.24 USD

- 0.016952306
26.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.041064518
63.91 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/65191
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/65192
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/65193
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/65194
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/65195
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/65196
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/65197
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/65198
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/65199
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/933513

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



