

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:25 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7549059
DATE & TIME	Oct 15, 2023 · 23:37 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>235,908</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>65184</u>	- 0.016863023 ETH ② 26.24 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>65185</u>	- 0.016921293 ETH ⊘ 26.33 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>65186</u>	- 0.057865492 ETH ② 90.07 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>65187</u>	- 0.016818112 ETH ⊘ 26.17 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>65188</u>	- 0.058223867 ETH ⊘ 90.62 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>65189</u>	- 0.016933801 ETH ② 26.35 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>65190</u>	- 0.016917669 ETH ② 26.33 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>65191</u>	- 0.016936253 ETH ③ 26.36 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>65192</u>	- 0.016976146 ETH ③ 26.42 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>65193</u>	- 0.016962994 ETH 🐼 26.40 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>65194</u>	- 0.016893456 ETH ③ 26.29 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>65195</u>	- 0.016979231 ETH ③ 26.42 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>65196</u>	- 0.016968792 ETH ③ 26.41 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>65197</u>	- 0.016856836 ETH ③ 26.23 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>65198</u>	- 0.016858728 ETH ③ 26.24 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>65199</u>	- 0.016952306 ETH ③ 26.38 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	933513	+ 0.041064518 ETH 🐼
		63.91 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.